Admission statistics
October 2017

Date Day Number of admissions
Oct. 1 Sun. 7, 652
Oct. 2 Mon. 1,372
Oct. 3 Tue. 1,394
Oct. 4 Wed. 7,075
Oct. b Thu. 1, 847
Oct. 6 Fri. 2,508
Oct. 7 Sat. 10, 914
Oct. 8 Sun. 16, 639
Oct. 9 Mon. 22,326
Oct. 10 Tue. 13,203
Oct. 11 Wed. 1,773
Oct. 12 Thu. 994
Oct. 13 Fri. 523
Oct. 14 Sat. 1,552
Oct. 15 Sun. 1, 851
Oct. 16 Mon. 1,879
Oct. 17 Tue. 1,529
Oct. 18 Wed. 1,215
Oct. 19 Thu. 971
Oct. 20 Fri. 1, 831
Oct. 21 Sat. D, 346
Oct. 22 Sun. 12, 230
Oct. 23 Mon. 2,841
Oct. 24 Tue. 2,403
Oct. 25 Wed. 2, 825
Oct. 26 Thu. 2, 302
Oct. 27 Fri. 3, 609
Oct. 28 Sat. 12, 636
Oct. 29 Sun. 13, 443
Oct. 30 Mon. 1,829
Oct. 31 Tue. 2, 222

Total 160, 784




